
 

 

 

 

2021-2022 OFFICIAL 
ACADEMIC CALENDAR (AMENDED) 

 
Friday-Tuesday July 30-August 3, 2021 Professional Development Teachers & Assistants 

Wednesday August 4, 2021 Students Begin 1st Semester Teachers & Assistants 

Monday September 6, 2021 Labor Day Holiday No School 

Friday October 8, 2021 Fall Break Holiday No School 

Monday October 11, 2021 Fall Break Holiday No School 

Monday - Friday November 22-26, 2021 Thanksgiving Holidays No School 

Friday December 17, 2021 
End 1st Semester (Students) 

60% Day- Dismiss @ 12:30 PM  

 
December 20- December 31, 

2021 Christmas Holidays No School 
Monday January 3, 2022 Professional Development Teachers & Assistants 
Tuesday January 4, 2022 Students Begin 2nd Semester Teachers & Assistants 

Monday January 17, 2022 Martin Luther King Holiday No School 

Monday February 21, 2022 President’s Day  No School 

WEDNESDAY MARCH 2, 2022 MHSAA STATE BASKETBALL PLAYOFFS NO SCHOOL 

Monday - Friday March 14-18, 2022 Spring Holidays No School 

Friday April 15, 2022 Good Friday Holiday No School 

Monday April 18, 2022 Easter Monday Holiday No School 

Thursday May 19, 2022 Graduation  

MONDAY MAY 23, 2022 

STUDENTS’ LAST DAY 
END 2ND SEMESTER 

60% DAY- DISMISS @ 12:30  

TUESDAY MAY 24, 2022 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT TEACHERS & ASSISTANTS 
WEDNESDAY – 

THURSDAY MAY 25-26 
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT  

(FLEX DAYS) TEACHERS ONLY 
 


